СЧЕТ  НА  ОПЛАТУ _______ от _____________
Плательщик: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
	ПАО СБЕРБАНК

Банк получателя
	БИК
	044525225

	
	Кор.Сч. №
	30101810400000000225

	ИНН   5009024728
	КПП   500901001
	Р/Сч. №
	40703810840050110232

	СНТ "ЗЕЛЕНЫЙ САД"
Получатель
	
	


	№

п/п
	Назначение  платежа 

(членские взносы, электроэнергия, период)
	Ед.

изм.
	Коли-чество
	Цена (тариф), руб.коп.
	Стоимость, руб.коп.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	   Членские взносы
	
	
	2 000 руб.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Всего  к оплате:
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